1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:	MONROE MDP - MONROE CHANNEL, STAGE 4

Project Number:	1-0-00071-04
Bid Open Date:	5/3/2017

**Bid Abstract** 





Page 1 of 6

			EI	NGINEER'S ESTIMATE		H & H GENERAL CONTR	ACTORS, INC.	RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	
ltem	No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$172,000.00	\$172,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00
5	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	4460	\$15.00	\$66,900.00	\$16.75	\$74,705.00	\$26.00	\$115,960.00
6	ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	S.F.	2064	\$1.00	\$2,064.00	\$2.00	\$4,128.00	\$5.00	\$10,320.00
7	BACKFILL	C.Y.	1600	\$15.00	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	\$80,000.00	\$14.00	\$22,400.00
8	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH	C.Y.	9	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	\$244.00	\$2,196.00	\$470.00	\$4,230.00
9	MATERIAL (CLSM) FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	730	\$35.00	\$25,550.00	\$45.00	\$32,850.00	\$42.00	\$30,660.00
10	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND	L.S.	1	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
11	FALSEWORK SOLID SHEETING TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (5' H x 14' W)	C.Y.	960	\$750.00	\$720,000.00	\$457.00	\$438,720.00	\$548.00	\$526,080.00
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX OR PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (4' H x 8' W)	L.F.	1186	\$481.00	\$570,466.00	\$464.50	\$550,897.00	\$600.00	\$711,600.00
14	8" TYPE I CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER PER CITY OF RIVERSIDE STANDARD NO. 200	L.F.	68	\$25.00	\$1,700.00	\$32.00	\$2,176.00	\$38.00	\$2,584.00
15	8" TYPE II CONCRETE CURB PER CITY OF RIVERSIDE STANDARD NO. 200	′ L.F.	1981	\$12.00	\$23,772.00	\$13.00	\$25,753.00	\$11.00	\$21,791.00
16		S.F.	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$86.00	\$344.00
17	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2, STATION 16+66.93	EACH	1	\$35,600.00	\$35,600.00	\$36,200.00	\$36,200.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00
18	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2, STATION 17+77.85	EACH	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
19	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2, STATION 30+38.97	EACH	1	\$20,600.00	\$20,600.00	\$29,800.00	\$29,800.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
20	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 4, STATION 10+01.04	EACH	1	\$46,100.00	\$46,100.00	\$40,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00
21	JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	9	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,126.00	\$19,134.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00
22	MANHOLE NO. 3	EACH	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,035.00	\$8,140.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:	MONROE MDP - MONROE CHANNEL, STAGE 4
Project Number:	1-0-00071-04
Bid Open Date:	5/3/2017

**Bid Abstract** 



Page 2 of 6

			E	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		H & H GENERAL CONTR	ACTORS, INC.	RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	
Item	No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
23	CALTRANS MANHOLE STANDARD B7- 11, DETAIL U43 WITH PRESSURE TYPI FRAME AND COVER PER MH 256	-	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,760.00	\$3,520.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00
24	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00	\$145.00	\$7,250.00
25	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$290.00	\$3,190.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00
26	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	60	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$94.00	\$5,640.00
27	SIERRA 2-RAIL PLASTIC FENCE (OR APPROVED EQUAL)	L.F.	3730	\$28.00	\$104,440.00	\$63.10	\$235,363.00	\$55.00	\$205,150.00
28	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	3200	\$2.00	\$6,400.00	\$2.25	\$7,200.00	\$3.25	\$10,400.00
29	INSTALLATION OF REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX INTERNAL LINER (FROM STATION 30+28 TO STATION 30+64)	L.S.	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
30	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING 8" VCP SEWER ENCASED CROSSING (TWO LOCATIONS)	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
31	PROTECTION OF EXISTING 8" ENCASED WATERLINE (THREE LOCATIONS)	L.S.	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
33	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
34	STORMWATER AND NON- STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
35	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
36	RIVERSIDE PUBLIC UTILITIES (RPU) POWER POLE PROTECTION PLAN	L.S.	1	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
37	TRENCH OR BORE, BACKFILL, RESTORATION AND SHORING	L.F.	175	\$22.00	\$3,850.00	\$38.00	\$6,650.00	\$35.00	\$6,125.00
38	FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-INCH CONDUIT	L.F.	175	\$3.00	\$525.00	\$11.00	\$1,925.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00
39	FURNISH AND INSTALL SERVICE BOX 10-INCH BY 17-INCH	EACH	2	\$235.00	\$470.00	\$660.00	\$1,320.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
40	FURNISH AND INSTALL 600V 3#8 CU STREET LIGHT WIRING CIRCUIT FEET	L.F.	200	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
41	REMOVE AND SALVAGE STREET LIGHT STANDARD	EACH	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
					\$2,391,762.00		\$2,489,067.00		\$2,733,884.00

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:	MONROE MDP - MONROE CHANNEL, STAGE 4
Project Number:	1-0-00071-04



Bid Open Date: 5/3/2017

**Bid Abstract** 

Page 3 of 6

			MARCON ENGINEERING, INC.			MAMCO, INC. dba ALAB	BASI	HEMET MFG. CO., INC	
ltem	No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	CONSTRUCTIO Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$123,005.40	\$123,005.40	\$238,464.00	\$238,464.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$146,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$186,105.00	\$186,105.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS	L.S.	1	\$218,000.00	\$218,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$107,136.00	\$107,136.00
5	WORK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	4460	\$16.00	\$71,360.00	\$70.00	\$312,200.00	\$33.05	\$147,403.00
6	ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	S.F.	2064	\$10.00	\$20,640.00	\$1.65	\$3,405.60	\$7.43	\$15,335.52
7	BACKFILL	C.Y.	1600	\$16.00	\$25,600.00	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$83.85	\$134,160.00
8	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH	C.Y.	9	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$320.00	\$2,880.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00
9	MATERIAL (CLSM) FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	730	\$60.00	\$43,800.00	\$60.00	\$43,800.00	\$59.62	\$43,522.60
10	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND	L.S.	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$173,394.00	\$173,394.00
11	FALSEWORK SOLID SHEETING TRENCH SAFETY	L.S.	1	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$23,436.00	\$23,436.00
12	SYSTEM CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED	C.Y.	960	\$776.00	\$744,960.00	\$640.00	\$614,400.00	\$776.51	\$745,449.60
13	CONCRETE BOX (5' H x 14' W) CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED	L.F.	1186	\$562.00	\$666,532.00	\$520.00	\$616,720.00	\$406.96	\$482,654.56
	CONCRETE BOX OR PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (4' H x								
14	8' W) 8" TYPE I CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER PER CITY OF RIVERSIDE	L.F.	68	\$42.00	\$2,856.00	\$25.00	\$1,700.00	\$89.89	\$6,112.52
15	STANDARD NO. 200 8" TYPE II CONCRETE CURB PER CITY	L.F.	1981	\$24.00	\$47,544.00	\$17.00	\$33,677.00	\$28.66	\$56,775.46
16	OF RIVERSIDE STANDARD NO. 200 4" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER CITY OF RIVERSIDE STANDARD NO.	S.F.	4	\$59.00	\$236.00	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$202.50	\$810.00
17	325 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2,	EACH	1	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$19,872.00	\$19,872.00
18	STATION 16+66.93 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2,	EACH	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$59,508.00	\$59,508.00
19	STATION 17+77.85 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2,	EACH	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$31,428.00	\$31,428.00
20	STATION 30+38.97 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 4,	EACH	1	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$54,756.00	\$54,756.00
21	STATION 10+01.04 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	9	\$4,300.00	\$38,700.00	\$1,300.00	\$11,700.00	\$3,432.00	\$30,888.00
22	MANHOLE NO. 3	EACH	4	\$5,900.00	\$23,600.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$972.00	\$3,888.00
23	CALTRANS MANHOLE STANDARD B7- 11, DETAIL U43 WITH PRESSURE TYPE FRAME AND COVER PER MH 256		2	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$1,782.00	\$3,564.00

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:	MONROE MDP - MONROE CHANNEL, STAGE 4	
Project Number:	1-0-00071-04	
Bid Open Date:	5/3/2017	
	MARCON ENGINEERING, INC.	МАМС

**Bid Abstract** 



Page 4 of 6

			MARCON ENGINEERING, INC.			MAMCO, INC. dba ALAB	BASI	HEMET MFG. CO., INC CONSTRUCTION	
ltem	No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
24	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	50	\$71.00	\$3,550.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$283.50	\$14,175.00
25	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	11	\$1,100.00	\$12,100.00	\$820.00	\$9,020.00	\$1,396.64	\$15,363.04
26	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	60	\$117.00	\$7,020.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$151.65	\$9,099.00
27	SIERRA 2-RAIL PLASTIC FENCE (OR APPROVED EQUAL)	L.F.	3730	\$70.00	\$261,100.00	\$56.00	\$208,880.00	\$73.25	\$273,222.50
28	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	3200	\$2.95	\$9,440.00	\$4.50	\$14,400.00	\$2.92	\$9,344.00
29	INSTALLATION OF REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX INTERNAL LINER (FROM STATION 30+28 TO STATION 30+64)	L.S.	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00
30	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING 8" VCP SEWER ENCASED CROSSING (TWO LOCATIONS)	L.S.	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$50,139.00	\$50,139.00
31	PROTECTION OF EXISTING 8" ENCASED WATERLINE (THREE LOCATIONS)	L.S.	1	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,509.64	\$12,509.64
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
33	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00
34	STORMWATER AND NON- STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,240.00	\$30,240.00
35	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$1,955.00	\$1,955.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00
36	RIVERSIDE PUBLIC UTILITIES (RPU) POWER POLE PROTECTION PLAN	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00
37	TRENCH OR BORE, BACKFILL, RESTORATION AND SHORING	L.F.	175	\$55.00	\$9,625.00	\$38.00	\$6,650.00	\$23.91	\$4,184.25
38	FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-INCH CONDUIT	L.F.	175	\$12.00	\$2,100.00	\$11.00	\$1,925.00	\$4.94	\$864.50
39	FURNISH AND INSTALL SERVICE BOX 10-INCH BY 17-INCH	EACH	2	\$710.00	\$1,420.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$297.00	\$594.00
40	FURNISH AND INSTALL 600V 3#8 CU STREET LIGHT WIRING CIRCUIT FEET	L.F.	200	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$6.48	\$1,296.00
41	REMOVE AND SALVAGE STREET LIGHT STANDARD	EACH	3	\$1,770.00	\$5,310.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,016.00	\$6,048.00
		- -			\$3,039,368.00		\$3,044,444.00		\$3,273,281.19

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:	MONROE MDP - MONROE CHANNEL, STAGE 4	
Project Number:	1-0-00071-04	
Bid Open Date:	5/3/2017	

**Bid Abstract** 



Page 5 of 6

			SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, INC.			BEADOR CONSTRUCTION	ON CO., INC	DDH APPLE VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
ltem	No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$460,000.00	\$460,000.00	\$291,888.00	\$291,888.00	\$413,500.00	\$413,500.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$23,730.00	\$23,730.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$223,000.00	\$223,000.00	\$291,887.00	\$291,887.00	\$113,000.00	\$113,000.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS	L.S.	1	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$94,700.00	\$94,700.00
5	WORK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	4460	\$55.00	\$245,300.00	\$62.00	\$276,520.00	\$59.10	\$263,586.00
6	ASPHALT CONCRETE EXCAVATION	S.F.	2064	\$6.75	\$13,932.00	\$4.25	\$8,772.00	\$7.46	\$15,397.44
7	BACKFILL	C.Y.	1600	\$48.00	\$76,800.00	\$100.00	\$160,000.00	\$48.60	\$77,760.00
8	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH	C.Y.	9	\$330.00	\$2,970.00	\$290.00	\$2,610.00	\$229.40	\$2,064.60
9	MATERIAL (CLSM) FILTER MATERIAL	C.Y.	730	\$79.00	\$57,670.00	\$50.00	\$36,500.00	\$53.30	\$38,909.00
10	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND	L.S.	1	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$159,600.00	\$159,600.00
11	FALSEWORK SOLID SHEETING TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$735,000.00	\$735,000.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED	C.Y.	960	\$580.00	\$556,800.00	\$800.00	\$768,000.00	\$677.00	\$649,920.00
13	CONCRETE BOX (5' H x 14' W) CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX OR PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX (4' H x	L.F.	1186	\$541.00	\$641,626.00	\$530.00	\$628,580.00	\$620.00	\$735,320.00
14	8' W) 8" TYPE I CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER PER CITY OF RIVERSIDE STANDARD NO. 200	L.F.	68	\$70.00	\$4,760.00	\$52.00	\$3,536.00	\$45.40	\$3,087.20
15	8" TYPE II CONCRETE CURB PER CITY OF RIVERSIDE STANDARD NO. 200	L.F.	1981	\$23.00	\$45,563.00	\$22.00	\$43,582.00	\$20.94	\$41,482.14
16	4" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER CITY OF RIVERSIDE STANDARD NO.	S.F.	4	\$8.75	\$35.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$445.00	\$1,780.00
17	325 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2, STATION 16+66.93	EACH	1	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$51,500.00	\$51,500.00	\$48,900.00	\$48,900.00
18	TRANSITION 10+00.95 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2, STATION 17+77.85	EACH	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,090.00	\$10,090.00
19	TRANSITION 17+77.85 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 2, STATION 30+38.97	EACH	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00
20	TRANSITION 30438.97 TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 4, STATION 10+01.04	EACH	1	\$44,500.00	\$44,500.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00
21	JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	9	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	\$800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,510.00	\$13,590.00
22	MANHOLE NO. 3	EACH	4	\$660.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,283.00	\$5,132.00
23	CALTRANS MANHOLE STANDARD B7- 11, DETAIL U43 WITH PRESSURE TYPE FRAME AND COVER PER MH 256		2	\$385.00	\$770.00	\$630.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,976.00	\$3,952.00

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

COUNTY FLOOR

	Project Name: M	IONROE	MDP -	MONROE CH	ANNEL, STAGE 4				AN RIVE	
	Project Number: 1-	-0-00071-	-04						F	
	Bid Open Date: 5/	/3/2017						Page	6 of 6	CONSERVATION DIS
				S	SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, I	NC.	BEADOR CONSTRUCTION	ON CO., INC	DDH APPLE VALLEY C	ONSTRUCTION, INC.
ltem	No. & Description		Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
24	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2		C.Y.	50	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$545.00	\$27,250.00
25	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)		TONS	11	\$212.00	\$2,332.00	\$380.00	\$4,180.00	\$3,285.00	\$36,135.00
26	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE		L.F.	60	\$192.00	\$11,520.00	\$105.00	\$6,300.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00
27	SIERRA 2-RAIL PLASTIC FENC	CE (OR	L.F.	3730	\$57.00	\$212,610.00	\$63.00	\$234,990.00	\$63.10	\$235,363.00
28	APPROVED EQUAL) MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND S	STEEL	LBS.	3200	\$4.50	\$14,400.00	\$5.25	\$16,800.00	\$3.58	\$11,456.00
29	INSTALLATION OF REINFORC CONCRETE BOX INTERNAL LI (FROM STATION 30+28 TO ST	INER	L.S.	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,100.00	\$23,100.00
30	30+64) RECONSTRUCTION OF EXIST VCP SEWER ENCASED CROS (TWO LOCATIONS)		L.S.	1	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,100.00	\$20,100.00
31	PROTECTION OF EXISTING 8" ENCASED WATERLINE (THRE LOCATIONS)		L.S.	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,310.00	\$6,310.00
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK		L.S.	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
33	DUST ABATEMENT		L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
34	STORMWATER AND NON- STORMWATER POLLUTION C		L.S.	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$26,800.00	\$26,800.00
35	NON-STORMWATER DISCHAF		L.S.	1	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$76,200.00	\$76,200.00
36	DEWATERING RIVERSIDE PUBLIC UTILITIES		L.S.	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00
37	POWER POLE PROTECTION F TRENCH OR BORE, BACKFILL	-,	L.F.	175	\$130.00	\$22,750.00	\$24.00	\$4,200.00	\$68.30	\$11,952.50
38	RESTORATION AND SHORING FURNISH AND INSTALL 1-INCH		L.F.	175	\$4.40	\$770.00	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$12.60	\$2,205.00
39	CONDUIT FURNISH AND INSTALL SERV	ICE BOX	EACH	2	\$241.00	\$482.00	\$260.00	\$520.00	\$1,890.00	\$3,780.00
40	10-INCH BY 17-INCH FURNISH AND INSTALL 600V 3		L.F.	200	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$10.50	\$2,100.00
41	STREET LIGHT WIRING CIRCU REMOVE AND SALVAGE STRE LIGHT STANDARD	-	EACH	3	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00	\$2,310.00	\$6,930.00
						\$3,534,430.00		\$3,644,300.00		\$4,326,581.88

Bid Abstract